Product
Summary
Sheet
TN2640
N-Channel Enhancement-Mode DMOS FET
Features: Benefits:
Low threshold — 2.0V max. Can be operated directly from logic level input signals.
Eliminates the need for a level translator.

TN2640
N-Channel Enhancement-Mode DMOS FET
Ordering Information / Availability
Part Number Package Option Samples Product Availability
TN2640K4-G 3-Lead TO-252 (Green) Now 4-6 Weeks ARO
TN2640LG-G 8-Lead SOIC (Green) Now 4-6 Weeks ARO
TN2640N3-G 3-Lead TO-92 (Green) Now 4-6 Weeks ARO
Product Contact
For any questions regarding the TN2640 please contact your local area Supertex sales office, or contact the main
office in the US at:
	 Telephone:		  800-222-9883
	 Fax:			   408-222-4895
	 E-mail:			  mktg@supertex.com
	 Web site:		  www.supertex.com
-G indicates the part is RoHS compliant (Green).
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Microchip:
  TN2640N3-P002-G  TN2640N3-G  TN2640N3-P014-G  TN2640N3-P013-G  TN2640N3-P002  TN2640N3-P003
TN2640K4  TN2640LG-G  TN2640N3-P014  TN2640N3-P013  TN2640LG  TN2640N3-P003-G  TN2640K4-G
TN2640N3  TN2640N3-G P014  TN2640N3-G P003  TN2640N3-G P005  TN2640N3-G P002  TN2640N3-G P013